ligurhike

Ligurbike 31/07/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
3 Turno Prove Libere 7/31/2016 12:20

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:22:43

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
4 1:22.287 +4.859 35.791 20.461 26.035
(124) MATTAROZZI Donatello 5 1:23.363 +1.076 35.837 20.690 26.836
1 1:16.982 32.444 18.598 25.940 6 1:18.628 -4.735 34.187 18.941 25.500
2 1:16.773 -0.209 32.692 18.759 25.322 7 1:16.267 -2.361 32.573 18.444 25.250
3 1:14.262 -2.511 31.702 18.132 24.428 8 1:19.503 +3.236 34.162 19.518 25.823
4 1:16.516 +2.254 32.402 18.773 25.341 9 1:15.842 -3.661 32.423 18.645 24.774
5 1:17.335 +0.819 33.434 18.221 25.680 10 1:15.978 +0.136 32.523 18.562 24.893
6 1:13.820 -3.515 31.605 17.851 24.364
7 1:15.462 +1.642 31.999 18.502 24,961 (221) RIVA Livio
8 1:15.373 -0.089 32.304 18.107 24.962 1 1:21.032 34.451 19.966 26.615
9 1:14.118 -1.255 31.106 18.441 24,571 2 1:27.974 +6.942 43.858 18.943 25.173
3 3:04.906 +1:36.932 34.400 18.853 24.782
(41) PELLEGRINELLI Niccolo' 4 1:16.231 -1:48.675 32.746 18.563 24.922
1 1:15.200 31.592 18.623 24.985 5 1:19.033 +2.802 34.325 19.676 25.032
2 1:14.150 -1.050 31.146 18.418 24.586 6 1:16.803 -2.230 33.601 18.648 24.554
3 1:14.100 -0.050 31.004 18.000 25.096 7 1:18.960 +2.157 35.134 18.513 25.313
4 1:14.204 +0.104 31.280 18.499 24.425 8 3:12.817 +1:53.857 34.860 18.902 25.118
(271) VALENTE Cosimo (73) MUSSI Massimo
1 1:17.854 33.803 18.978 25.073 1 1:23.840 37712 19.585 26.543
2 1:15.682 -2.172 32.151 18.707 24.824 2 1:20.278 -3.562 35.445 18.817 26.016
3 1:14.768 -0.914 31.573 18.391 24.804 3 1:18.872 -1.406 33.530 19.051 26.291
4 1:14.815 +0.047 31.827 18.267 24.721 4 1:18.209 -0.663 33.476 18.922 25.811
5 1:15.532 +0.717 32.120 18.274 25.138 5 1:20.939 +2.730 35.570 19.254 26.115
6 1:17.404 +1.872 34.233 18.388 24.783 6 1:36.936 +15.997 47227 22.215 27.494
7 1:15.908 -1.496 31.470 18.906 25.532 7 1:16.572 -20.364 32.544 18.752 25.276
8 1:15.012 -0.896 31.867 18.460 24.685 8 1:17.448 +0.876 33.114 18.845 25.489
9 1:17.389 -0.059 33.495 18.776 25.118
(21) CAMPANELLO Gianluca
1 1:16.429 32.744 18.525 25.160 (123) RIGATO Michael
2 1:16.475 +0.046 32.177 18.479 25.819 1 1:17.956 32.876 19.009 26.071
3 1:16.565 +0.090 32.526 18.707 25.332 2 1:17.725 -0.231 33.096 19.164 25.465
4 1:15.427 -1.138 32.115 18.197 25.115 3 1:18.921 +1.196 33.766 18.786 26.369
5 1:16.574 +1.147 31.917 19.394 25.263 4 1:16.582 -2.339 32.379 18.855 25.348
6 1:15.713 -0.861 32.158 18.487 25.068 5 1:17.414 +0.832 32.891 18.988 25.535
7 1:15.642 -0.071 32.092 18.386 25.164 6 1:17.336 -0.078 32.769 19.022 25.545
(23) PEPE Massimiliano (47) FERRARI Paolo
1 1:16.693 32.956 18.871 24.866 1 1:17.090 32.814 19.224 25.052
2 1:15.581 -1.112 32.343 18.589 24.649 2 1:16.606 -0.484 32.250 18.976 25.380
3 1:16.525 +0.944 32.602 18.444 25479 3 1:30.403 +13.797 39.949 23.133 27.321
4 1:15.757 -0.768 32.424 18.719 24.614 4 1:17.008 -13.395 32.784 19.166 25.058
(94) QUADRANTI Luca (7) PISTILLO Cristiano
1 1:18.438 33.752 19.192 25.494 1 1:17.350 33.019 18.976 25.355
2 1:17.162 -1.276 33.019 18.862 25.281 2 1:17.007 -0.343 32.872 18.821 25.314
3 1:17.428 +0.266 33.235 18.780 25413 3 1:17.775 +0.768 32.883 18.446 26.446
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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ligurhike

Ligurbike 31/07/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
3 Turno Prove Libere 7/31/2016 12:20

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:22:43

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
6 1:17.523 -1.918 33.257 18.683 25.583
(159) RONCHINI Mattia 7 1:17.669 +0.146 33.169 19.151 25.349
1 5:10.542 49.945 20.055 26.772 8 1:17.959 +0.290 33.076 19.408 25.475
2 1:18.610 -3:51.932 33.537 19.244 25.829
3 1:18.770 +0.160 33.321 18.977 26.472 (48) ROMITI Luca
4 1:17.961 -0.809 33.210 19.094 25.657 1 1:19.543 33.702 19.859 25.982
5 1:17.766 -0.195 32.874 18.964 25.928 2 1:22.372 +2.829 36.501 19.550 26.321
6 1:17.021 -0.745 32.504 18.946 25.571 3 1:19.480 -2.892 33.887 19.489 26.104
4 1:18.474 -1.006 33.292 19.386 25.796
(85) BRUZZONE Andrea 5 1:19.422 +0.948 34.011 19.301 26.110
1 1:20.635 34.662 19.921 26.052 6 1:21.740 +2.318 35.884 19.659 26.197
2 1:18.596 -2.039 33.597 19.277 25.722 7 1:18.713 -3.027 33.457 19.336 25.920
3 1:18.622 +0.026 33.783 19.137 25.702 8 1:18.669 -0.044 33.545 19.271 25.853
4 1:17.883 -0.739 33.590 18.882 25.411 9 1:18.135 -0.534 33.171 19.222 25.742
5 1:17.617 -0.266 33.324 19.177 25.116 10 1:18.521 +0.386 33.387 19.281 25.853
6 1:17.222 -0.395 32.845 19.163 25.214
7 1:18.893 +1.671 32.928 20.488 25.477 (25) GIOVANNINI Ivan
8 1:17.665 -1.228 33.200 19.338 25.127 1 1:20.607 34.063 20.096 26.448
2 1:19.990 -0.617 33.989 19.743 26.258
(29) COTTA Battista 3 1:19.395 -0.595 33.705 19.485 26.205
1 1:28.856 40.863 20.808 27.185 4 1:18.361 -1.034 33.206 19.018 26.137
2 1:27.460 -1.396 41.368 19.593 26.499 5 1:18.317 -0.044 33.158 19.151 26.008
3 1:22.138 -5.322 34.797 20.593 26.748 6 1:18.436 +0.119 32.964 19.480 25.992
4 1:18.975 -3.163 33.851 19.155 25.969 7 1:18.664 +0.228 33.048 19.397 26.219
5 1:18.614 -0.361 33.853 18.802 25.959
6 1:21.718 +3.104 36.694 19.018 26.006 (155) ZAMBON Zeno
7 1:20.978 -0.740 35.939 18.855 26.184 1 1:20.017 34.777 19.207 26.033
8 1:18.509 -2.469 32.895 19.395 26.219 2 1:19.164 -0.853 34.158 19.360 25.646
9 1:18.149 -0.360 32.712 19.044 26.393 3 1:19.398 +0.234 34.690 19.148 25.560
10 1:17.407 -0.742 32.890 18.749 25.768 4 1:22.979 +3.581 34.645 20.325 28.009
11 1:17.450 +0.043 32.871 18.977 25.602 5 1:24.584 +1.605 36.142 20.992 27.450
6 1:25.385 +0.801 38.850 20.231 26.304
(411) MENNITO Heros 7 1:20.604 -4.781 35.303 19.646 25.655
1 1:19.255 33.918 19.228 26.109 8 1:18.713 -1.891 33.884 19.181 25.648
2 1:17.447 -1.808 32.636 19.009 25.802
3 1:17.444 -0.003 32.799 18.965 25.680 (169) GERACE Luca
4 1:20.506 +3.062 35.167 19.436 25.903 1 1:23.492 35.672 20.419 27.401
5 1:18.892 -1.614 33.706 19.159 26.027 2 1:20.525 -2.967 34.438 19.733 26.354
6 1:21.435 +2.543 33.578 20.574 27.283 3 1:19.676 -0.849 33.829 19.619 26.228
7 1:24.812 +3.377 38.453 19.673 26.686
(9) FERRARI Giovanni
(185) CEVASCO Amauri 1 1:23.464 35.574 20.212 27.678
1 1:20.866 34.433 20.215 26.218 2 1:22.096 -1.368 35.250 19.856 26.990
2 1:18.541 -2.325 33.400 19.113 26.028 3 1:21.066 -1.030 34.619 19.677 26.770
3 1:18.863 +0.322 33.588 19.106 26.169 4 1:20.609 -0.457 34.722 19.261 26.626
4 1:17.577 -1.286 33.185 18.910 25.482 5 1:20.334 -0.275 34.410 19.745 26.179
5 1:19.441 +1.864 34.708 19.086 25.647 6 1:22.289 +1.955 36.261 19.313 26.715
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Ligurbike 31/07/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci

3 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:22:43

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
7 1:24.109 +1.820 37.885 19.438 26.786
8 1:20.491 -3.618 34.655 19.238 26.598
9 1:21.125 +0.634 34.695 19.870 26.560
10 1:22.882 +1.757 34.477 20.440 27.965
(227) FESTARI Davide
1 1:27.967 38.544 21.936 27.487
2 1:25.237 -2.730 36.630 21.136 27471
3 1:21.910 -3.327 34.634 20.697 26.579
4 1:22.409 +0.499 34.775 20.622 27.012
5 1:21.633 -0.776 34.656 20.265 26.712
6 1:22.510 +0.877 34.792 20.842 26.876
7 1:23.015 +0.505 36.004 20.600 26411
8 1:21.046 -1.969 33.969 20.520 26.557
9 1:22.120 +1.074 35.533 20.283 26.304
(39) RIGATO Cristian
1 1:27.112 37.470 21.629 28.013
2 1:24.814 -2.298 36.081 21.022 27711
3 1:24.684 -0.130 36.108 20.859 27.717
4 1:24.838 +0.154 36.288 20.975 27.575
5 1:24.491 -0.347 35.928 20.963 27.600

Lap

7/31/2016 12:20

Lap Tm

Gap

S1 S2

S3
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